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Calendar of Events

(2022-23)
Sr. No. Event ~ Date Day
1 Introduction to CCA and SEWA 07/04/2022 | Thursday
2 Talent Hunt (Std. I to VIII) 21/04/2022 | Thursday
Paper Bag (Std. I to V) 28/04/2022 | Thursday
3 Trash to Treasure (Std. VI to VIII)
| 4 S. A.: Gujarat Day 30/04/2022 | Saturday
l 5 Reopening of Std. X & XII 06/06/2022 | Monday.
Reopening of (Std. I to IX) 16/06/2022 | Thursday
0 At the Kaleidoscope (Std. I to VIII)
7 Yoga Day Celebration 21/06/2022 | Tuesday
8 Words on a Mission (Std. I to VIII) 23/6/2022 | Thursday
9 Cook me up (No Flame) (Std. I to VIII) 30/6/2022 | Thursday
10 S. A.: Doctor’s Day 01/07/2022 | Friday
Poem Recitation (Std. I to V) 07/07/2022 | Thursday
11 Poster on Poem (Std. VI to VIII)
12 S. A.: World Population Day 11/07/2022 | Monday
13 S. A. — Guru Purnima 13/07/2022 | Wednesday
l 14 Card making (Std. 1 to VIII) 14/07/2022 | Thursday
Role Reversal (Std. [ to V) 28/07/2022 | Thursday
15 Declamation (Std. VI to VIII)
16 Handloom Activity (Std. VI to VIII) 04/08/2022 | Thursday
17 S. A.: Muharram 08/08/2022 | Monday
18 Independence Day Celebration 15/08/2022 | Monday
Fancy Dress (Std. I to 1II) 18/08/2022 | Thursday
19 Shloka Recitation (Std. I'V to VIII)
20 Founder’s Day Celebration 21/08/2022 | Sunday
21 Eco-Friendly Ganesha (Std. 1 to VIII) 25/08/2022 | Thursday
22 S. A.: Sports Day 29/08/2022 | Monday
23 Spellathon (Std. I to X) 01/09/2022 | Thursday
24 Teachers Day Celebration 05/09/2022 | Monday
S. A. - On International Literacy Day 08/09/2022 | Thursday
25 CCA- Characters come Alive (Std. | to VIII)
26 S. A.: Hindi Diwas | 14/09/2022 | Wednesday
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27 S. A. — Preservation of Ozone layer 16/09/2022 | Friday
28 Navratri Celebration 29/09/2022 Thursday
29 S.A.: World Animal Day 04/10/2022 | Tuesday
30 Toy making (Std. I to VIII) 06/10/2022 | Thursday
Career Counselling on S.A. Air Force Day 07/10/2022 | Friday
31 | (Std. 1to VIII)
32 Book Worms (Std. 1 to VIII) "13/10/2022 | Thursday
33 Diwali Celebration Activity 20/10/2022 | Thursday
34 Reopen after Diwali 11/11/2022 | Friday
35 ' Hasya Kavita Pratiyogita (Std. I to VIII) 17/11/2022 | Thursday
36 | Thanks giving (Std. I to VIII) 24/11/2022 | Thursday
37 Kon Banega Fastest Reader? (Std. Ito VIII) 01/12/2022 | Thursday
38 S.A.: National Pollution Presentation Day 02/12/2022 | Friday
39 S.A.: Navy Day 05/12/2022 | Monday
Album Making (Std. I to V) 08/12/2022 | Thursday
40 GPS Times (Std. VI to VIII)
4] Christmas Celebration 23/12/2022 | Friday
Fun with Colours (Std. [ to VIII) 29/12/2022 | Thursday
42 (Doodles /Anime)
Art Mela (Whole Week) 09/01/2023
to
43 13/01/2023
Poem Recitation (Std. I to V) 05/01/2023 | Thursday
44 Eng. Creative Writing (Std. VI to VIII)
45 S.A.: Army Day 13/01/2023 | Friday
46 School Decoration 19/01/2023 | Thursday
47 S.A.: International Girl Child Day 24/01/2023 | Tuesday
48 Basant Panchami Celebration 25/01/2023 | Wednesday
| 49 Republic Day Celebration 26/01/2023 | Thursday |
V\\WW o GUJARAT PUBLIC,S8{00L
B Principal ‘
GUJARAT PUBLIC SCHOOL : WMANAGER

Chhani, Vadodara. NE

SBG Campus, Near GSFC Flyover, Chhani, Vadodara-390024. © 94273 23717
gpschhani@gmail.com



